PREPARED 5/08/07, 14:00:47 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 56

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 5/09/07
ADDRESS . : 103 WEATHERBY CT SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : HILL MICHAEL W. PHONE : (919) 796-1123

OWNER . . : SHC HOLDINGS INC #20 PHONE : (919) 639-2073

PARCEL . . : 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20
421 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT
ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS
HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN
18T LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS
**DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING
WEATHERBY***
STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE
FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 55/09/07 TIz R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036



PREPARED 5/29/07, 13:59:28 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 52

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 5/30/07
ADDRESS . : 103 WEATHERBY CT SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : HILL MICHAEL W. PHONE : (919) 796-1123

OWNER . . : SHC HOLDINGS INC #20 PHONE : (919) 639-2073

PARCEL . . : 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20
4217 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT
ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS
HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN
13T LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS
**DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING
WEATHERBY***

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

FLOOD ZO0NE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101 01 5/09/07 KS R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036
5/09/07 AP
B103 01 1;/3%?%; ék}{o R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001417641
S T« I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early
! as possible. I under stand if you can't.
k{g: Thanks for any consideration
Mike Hill



Bl

PREPARED 5/31/07, 14:14:23 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 1

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 6/01/07
ADDRESS . : 103 WEATHERBY CT SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : HILL MICHAEL W. PHONE : (919) 796-1123

OWNER . . : SHC HOLDINGS INC #20 PHONE : (919) 639-2073

PARCEL . . : 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20
4217 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT
ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS
HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN
1ST LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS
**DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING
WEATHERBY***
STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE
FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION

TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101 01 5/09/07 KS R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036
5/09/07 AP
B103 01 5/30/07 KS R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001417641
5/31/07 AP I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early
as possible. I under stand if you can't.
Thanks for any consideration
Mike Hill
HAD TO SIGN OFF IN HTE SO CONTRACTOR COULD SCHEDULE OPEN
FLOOR.
A814 01 6/01/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420587
B105 01 Cf/01/07 T£ {) R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420579
- L e




PREPARED 7/03/07, 14:17:05 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 12

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 7/05/07
ADDRESS . : 14 HENRY RIFLE LN SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : HILL MICHAEL W. PHONE : (919) 796-1123

OWNER . . : SHC HOLDINGS INC #20 PHONE : (919) 639-2073

PARCEL . . : 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20
421 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT
ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS
HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN
1ST LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS
**DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING
WEATHERBY* * ¥

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . : 3.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 5/09/07 KS R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036
5/09/07 AP ,
B103 01 5/30/07 KS R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #pﬂgg}gl7641
5/31/07 AP I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early

as possible. I under stand if you can't.
Thanks for any consideration

Mike Hill
HAD TO SIGN OFF IN HTE SO CONTRACTOR COULD SCHEDULE OPEN
FLOOR.
A814 01 6/01/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420587
6/01/07 AP 14 Henry Rifle Ln
B105 01 6/01/07 KS R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420579
6/01/07 AP
R425 01 7/03/07 TI FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001439751
7/02/07 CA

R425 02 Z?Q%L%%7 )%ﬂ)ﬁ;( FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001440270
' 4



HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS
(919) 796-1123
(919) 639-2073

12
7/09/07

PREPARED 7/06/07, 14:51:00 INSPECTION TICKET
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR

ADDRESS 14 HENRY RIFLE LN SUBDIV:

CONTRACTOR HILL MICHAEL W. PHONE

OWNER SHC HOLDINGS INC #20 PHONE

PARCEL 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS HUNTERS POINT #20

421 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT
ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS
HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN
1ST LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS
**DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING
WEATHERBY * * *

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

FLOOD ZONE FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . :
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101 01 5/09/07 KS R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036
5/09/07 AP

B103 01 5/30/07 KS R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001417641
5/31/07 AP I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early
as possible. I under stand if you can't.
Thanks for any consideration
Mike Hill
HAD TO SIGN OFF IN HTE SO CONTRACTOR COULD SCHEDULE OPEN
FLOOR.
A814 01 6/01/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420587
6/01/07 AP 14 Henry Rifle Ln
B105 01 6/01/07 KS R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420579
6/01/07 AP
R425 01 7/03/07 TI FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001439751
7/02/07 CA
R425 02 7/05/07 BS FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001440270
7/05/07 AP
I129 01 7/09/07 TI R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001442424
J'Yo7 KR




PREPARED 11/01/07,

Harnett Coynty

ADDRE

CONTRACTOR

OWNER

SS

PARCEL

APPL NUMBER:
DIRECTIONS

14 HENRY RIFLE LN
HILL MICHAEL W.

14:02:55

INSPECTION TICKET PAGE

9

INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 11/02/07

SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS
PHONE : (919) 796-1123

SHC HOLDINGS INC #20 PHONE : (919) 639-2073

07-0691-

-0023- -19-
07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
HUNTERS POINT #20

4217 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT
ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS
HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN
18T LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS
**DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING

WEATHERBY***

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

FLOOD ZONE

FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

TYP/S

Q

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

INSP
RESULT

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101

B103

A814

B105

R425

R425

I129

H824

R329

R429

A814

R429

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

01

02

02

5/09/07
5/09/07
5/30/07
5/31/07

6/01/07
6/01/07

6/01/07
6/01/07
7/03/07
7/02/07
7/05/07
7/05/07
7/09/07
7/09/07
8/15/07
8/15/07
10/25/07
10/23/07
10/25/07
10/25/07
10/25/07
10/25/07

11/02/07

-2 -7

TI
DA

KS
AP
TI
CA
BS
AP
DT
AP
JM
AP
TI
CA
BS
CA
TW
AP

A

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001417641
I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early

as possible. I under stand if you can't.
Thanks for any consideration
Mike Hill

HAD TO SIGN OFF IN HTE SO CONTRACTOR COULD SCHEDULE OPEN
FLOOCR.

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420587

14 Henry Rifle Ln

14 Henry Rifle Ln

R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420579

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001439751

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001440270

R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001442424
VENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001468081

THREE TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001509819

FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001509827

per contractor

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001510932
V103 Weatherby Ct Lot 20 Drive on Weatherby, not Henry

Rifle
FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001514595
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COUNTY OF HARNETT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
AND PLANNING/DEVELOPMENT

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

This certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of Section 105 of the North Carolina State Building
Code and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance certifies at the time of issuance this structure was in
compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett regulating development and building

construction or use. For the wuﬁ
Use Classification: ﬁ% Conditional Use Permit No.: /\"x

Type of Construction: . ;A g Building Permit No.: t) !
Owner of Building: __- ] . ) ', Electrical Permit No.: : /’\\
Building Address: _ / &/ J T By % i / Insulation Permit No.: \
Zoning District: 0 Plumbing Permit No.: vy
Zoning Permit No.: " Mech. Permit No.: yaNd

Envir. C.0. No.: b

Zoning Official




