PREPARED 5/08/07, 14:00:47 Harnett County

INSPECTION TICKET INSPECTOR: IVR

PAGE

56 DATE 5/09/07

ADDRESS . : 103 WEATHERBY CT

SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : HILL MICHAEL W.

PHONE: (919) 796-1123 PHONE: (919) 639-2073

OWNER . .: SHC HOLDINGS INC #20

PARCEL . . : 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20

421 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN

1ST LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS

\*\*DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING

WEATHERBY\*\*\*

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP \* SFD

REQUESTED INSP

TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

DESCRIPTION

B101 01

\_5/09/07

TIO

R\*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036

--- COMMENTS AND NOTES ------

PREPARED 5/29/07, 13:59:28 Harnett County

INSPECTION TICKET INSPECTOR: IVR

PAGE

DATE 5/30/07

52

ADDRESS . : 103 WEATHERBY CT

SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : HILL MICHAEL W.

PHONE: (919) 796-1123 PHONE: (919) 639-2073

OWNER . . : SHC HOLDINGS INC #20

PARCEL . . : 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20

421 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN

1ST LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS

\*\*DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING

WEATHERBY\*\*\*

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP \* SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

5/09/07 KS B101 01

5/09/07

AΡ

R\*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036

B103 01 5/30/207

The R\*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001417641 I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early as possible. I under stand if you can't. Thanks for any consideration

Mike Hill

----- COMMENTS AND NOTES ------

PREPARED 5/31/07, 14:14:23 Harnett County

INSPECTION TICKET INSPECTOR: IVR

PAGE

DATE 6/01/07

ADDRESS . : 103 WEATHERBY CT

SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

PHONE: (919) 796-1123

CONTRACTOR : HILL MICHAEL W.

PHONE: (919) 639-2073

OWNER . . : SHC HOLDINGS INC #20

PARCEL . .: 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20

421 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN

1ST LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS

\*\*DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING

WEATHERBY\*\*\*

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD							
	REQUESTED	INSP	DESCRIPTION				
TYP/SQ	COMPLETED	RESULT	RESULTS/COMMENTS				
B101 01	5/09/07	KS	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036				
	5/09/07	AP					
B103 01	5/30/07	KS	R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001417641				
	5/31/07	АР	I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early as possible. I under stand if you can't.  Thanks for any consideration  Mike Hill  HAD TO SIGN OFF IN HTE SO CONTRACTOR COULD SCHEDULE OPEN FLOOR.				
A814 01	6/01/07	TI	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420587				
B105 01	6/01/07 G-1	TIR	R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420579				

 PREPARED 7/03/07, 14:17:05
 INSPECTION TICKET
 PAGE 12

 Harnett County
 INSPECTOR: IVR
 DATE 7/05/07

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 7/05/07

ADDRESS . : 14 HENRY RIFLE LN SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : HILL MICHAEL W. PHONE : (919) 796-1123
OWNER . . : SHC HOLDINGS INC #20 PHONE : (919) 639-2073

PARCEL . . : 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20

421 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN

1ST LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS

\*\*DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING

WEATHERBY\*\*\*

\_\_\_\_\_\_

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . : NEW

\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP \* SFD

TYP/SQ	REQUESTED COMPLETED	INSP RESULT	DESCRIPTION RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01	5/09/07	KS	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036
	5/09/07	AP	
B103 01	5/30/07	KS	R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU # 001417641
	5/31/07	AP	I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early
			as possible. I under stand if you can't.
			Thanks for any consideration
			Mike Hill
			HAD TO SIGN OFF IN HTE SO CONTRACTOR COULD SCHEDULE OPEN
			FLOOR.
A814 01	6/01/07	TI	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420587
	6/01/07	AP	14 Henry Rifle Ln
B105 01	6/01/07	KS	R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420579
	6/01/07	AP	
R425 01	7/03/07	TI	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001439751
	7/02/07	CA	
R425 02	7/05/07	APAS .	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001440270

------ COMMENTS AND NOTES ----------

 PREPARED
 7/06/07, 14:51:00
 INSPECTION TICKET
 PAGE
 12

 Harnett County
 INSPECTOR: IVR
 DATE
 7/09/07

ADDRESS . : 14 HENRY RIFLE LN SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : HILL MICHAEL W. PHONE : (919) 796-1123 OWNER . . : SHC HOLDINGS INC #20 PHONE : (919) 639-2073

PARCEL . . : 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20

421 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN

1ST LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS

\*\*DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING

WEATHERBY\*\*\*

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

719107 AP DT

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . : NEW

DEDMIT. CDCF OO CD + CFD

TYP/SQ	REQUESTED COMPLETED	INSP RESULT	DESCRIPTION RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01		KS	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036
	5/09/07	AP	
B103 01	•	KS	R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001417641
	5/31/07	AP	I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early
			as possible. I under stand if you can't.
			Thanks for any consideration
			Mike Hill
			HAD TO SIGN OFF IN HTE SO CONTRACTOR COULD SCHEDULE OPEN
			FLOOR.
A814 01	6/01/07	TI	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420587
	6/01/07	AP	14 Henry Rifle Ln
B105 01	6/01/07	KS	R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420579
	6/01/07	AP	
R425 01	7/03/07	TI	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001439751
	7/02/07	CA	
R425 02	7/05/07	BS	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001440270
	7/05/07	AP	
I129 01	7/09/07	TI	R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001442424

PREPARED 11/01/07, 14:02:55 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 9
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 11/02/07

\_\_\_\_\_\_

ADDRESS . : 14 HENRY RIFLE LN SUBDIV: HUNTERS POINT 45 LOTS

CONTRACTOR: HILL MICHAEL W. PHONE: (919) 796-1123
OWNER.: SHC HOLDINGS INC #20 PHONE: (919) 639-2073

PARCEL . . : 07-0691- - -0023- -19-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50017103 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : HUNTERS POINT #20

421 LEFT ONTO LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LEFT ON OLD STAGE RT ON 50 LEFT ON SILAS HAYES RD S/D ON RT. TAKE 1ST RT THEN

1ST LEFT LOT ON CORNER. JDAVIS

\*\*DRIVEWAY OFF HENRY RIFLE-HOUSE FACING

WEATHERBY\*\*\*

## STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X60 3BR W/GARAGE

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

DEDICTE: ODGS 00 oD + ODG

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD					
TYP/SQ	REQUESTED COMPLETED	INSP RESULT	DESCRIPTION RESULTS/COMMENTS		
B101 01	5/09/07	KS	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001405036		
	5/09/07	AP			
B103 01	5/30/07	KS	R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001417641		
	5/31/07	AP	I would greatly appreciate it if ou could get to as early as possible. I under stand if you can't.  Thanks for any consideration  Mike Hill		
			HAD TO SIGN OFF IN HTE SO CONTRACTOR COULD SCHEDULE OPEN FLOOR.		
A814 01	6/01/07	TI	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420587		
	6/01/07	DA	14 Henry Rifle Ln 14 Henry Rifle Ln		
B105 01	6/01/07	KS	R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001420579		
	6/01/07	AP			
R425 01	7/03/07	TI	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001439751		
	7/02/07	CA			
R425 02	7/05/07	BS	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001440270		
	7/05/07	AP			
I129 01	7/09/07	DT	R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001442424		
	7/09/07	AP			
Н824 01	8/15/07	JM	√ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001468081		
	8/15/07	AP			
R329 01	10/25/07	TI	THREE TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001509819		
	10/23/07	CA			
R429 01	10/25/07	BS	FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001509827		
	10/25/07	CA	per contractor		
A814 02	10/25/07	TW	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001510932		
	10/25/07	AP	✓103 Weatherby Ct Lot 20 Drive on Weatherby, not Henry Rifle		
R429 02	11/02/07	THE.	FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001514595		

----- COMMENTS AND NOTES ------

## **COUNTY OF HARNETT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION** AND PLANNING/DEVELOPMENT **CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY** This certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of Section 105 of the North Carolina State Building Code and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance certifies at the time of issuance this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett regulating development and building construction or use. For the following: Use Classification: Conditional Use Permit No.:\_ Type of Construction: Building Permit No.: Owner of Building: Electrical Permit No.: **Building Address:** Insulation Permit No.:\_ Plumbing Permit No.: Zoning District: Mech. Permit No.: Zoning Permit No.: Envir. C.O. No.: \_ **Building Official** Zoning Official